GESS-2 Firms Contact Listing 

(As of 11/15/05)

	Company
	Size

Status
	Contact Person
	Address 
	Phone,

FAX
	e-mail

	Access Systems, Inc.
	8(a)
	Bob McCambridge
	11710 Plaza America Dr. Suite 900

Reston, VA  20190
	(703) 464-6900-ph

(703) 464-6990-fax
	bmccambridge@accsys-inc.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Akima Tech-Link, LLC 
	8(a)
	Javier Benavente
	3000 Gulf to Bay Blvd., Suite 500, Clearwater, FL 33759
	(727) 726-1020-ph

(727) 726-1293-fax
	jeb@akimatechlink.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Allied Aerospace
	Large
	Stephen T. Cope
	110 Courtside Lane Tullahoma, TN  37388
	(931) 212-4093-ph

(931)-455-6193
	scope@alliedaerospace.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	AP Solutions
	8(a)
	Lonnie Reid
	5075 Everton Ave.

Solon, OH  44139
	(216) 433-3646-ph

(216) 977-7108-fax
	lreid@ap-solutions.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	ARES Corporation
	SDB (sub)
	Zach Kantzes
	1331 Gemini Street, Suite 120 Houston, TX 77058
	(216) 433-8035-ph
(216) 433-2071-fax
	zkantzes@arescorporation.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	ASRC Aerospace Corporation
	8(a)
	Dennis Nellany
	6303 Ivy Lane, Suite 800

Greenbelt, MD  20770
	(301) 837-5415-ph

(301) 837-5539-fax
	dennis.nellany@akspace.com

	Bastion Technologies
	8(a)
	Jorge Hernandez
	17625 El Camino Real, Suite 330, Houston, TX  77058
	(281)283-9330-ph
(281)283-9333-fax
	jhernandez@bastiontechnologies.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Computer Networks & Software, Inc.
	SDB (sub)
	Chris Wargo
	7405 Alban Station Court, Suite B-225

Springfield, VA  22150
	(703) 644-2103-ph

(703) 644-2309-fax
	pat.setser@cnsw.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	D B Consulting Group, Inc.
	8(a)
	Gerald Boyd
	1100 Wayne Avenue, Ste 801
Silver Spring, MD 20910
	(301) 589-4020x107-ph
(301) 589-4122-fax
	gboyd@dbconsultinggroup.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Diversitech, Inc.
	8(a)
	James Askew
	110 Boggs Lane, Suite 250

Cincinnati, OH 45246
	(513) 772-4447

(513) 772-4476
	James.Askew@diversitechinc.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Global Science & Technology, Inc.  
	8(a)
	1. Tom Miller

2. Allen Hockenbury
	7855 Walker Drive, Suite 200, Greenbelt, MD 20770
	(240) 452-1122-ph
	1. TMILLER1974@neo.rr.com
2. Allen.Hockenbury@gst.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	High Performance Technologies, Inc.
	Small (sub)
	Mark Thompson
	11955 Freedom Dr. Suite 1100  Reston, VA  20190
	703.707.2756-ph
	mthompson@hpti.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jacobs Sverdrup
	Large
	Darren Kraabel
	600 William Northern Blvd.
P.O. Box 884

Tullahoma, TN  37388
	(931) 393-6554-ph
(931) 393-6389-fax
	darren.kraabel@jacobs.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mission Critical Technologies
	Small (sub)
	Yorgos Stylianos
	2041 Rosecrans Ave., Ste. 225

El Segundo, CA 90245
	(310) 246-4455-ph

(310) 246-9540-fax
	yorgos@mctinc.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mainthia Technologies, Inc.
	8(a)
	Hemant Mainthia
	7055 Engle Road, Suite 502
Cleveland, OH 44130
	(440) 816-0202-ph
(440) 816-1121-fax
	hmainthia@mainthia.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	N&R Engineering and Management Services
	8(a)
	Vinod Nagpal
	6659 Pearl Road
Parma Heights, OH  44130
	(440) 845-7020-ph
(440) 845-7273-fax
	vnagpal@nrengineering.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Qualis Corporation
	8(a)
	Darryl Adams
	6767 Old Madison Pike, Suite 105, Huntsville, AL 35806
	(256) 971-1707-ph
	dadams@qualis-corp.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	QSS Group, Inc.
	SDB (sub)
	Frank Islam
	4500 Forbes Boulevard, Suite 200

Lanham, MD  20706
	(301) 429-0308-ph

(301) 918-4822-fax
	frank.islam@qssgroupinc.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Science and Technology Corporation
	SDB (sub)
	1. Dr. George Wood

2. Donald Frank
	10 Basil Sawyer Dr. Hampton, VA  23666
	1. (757) 766-5822-ph

2. (410) 474-9966
	1. gwood@stcnet.com
2. frank@stcnet.com 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sest, Inc.
	8(a)
	Mr. Ashwin Shah
	18000 Jefferson Park, Suite 104 , Middleburg Heights, OH 44130 
	(440) 234-9173
	Ashwin.Shah@Sestinc.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	SGT, Inc. 
	SDB (sub)
	Kam Ghaffarian
	7701 Greenbelt Rd. Ste 400 Greenbelt, MD 20770
	(301) 486-3150-ph

(301) 614-8601-fax
	kam@sgt-inc.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sierra Lobo, Inc.
	8(a)
	Daniel R. Lowe
	P.O. Box 250

Fremont, OH  43420
	 (419) 499-9653, x121-ph

 (419) 499-7700-fax

 
	dlowe@sierralobo.com

	Sigma Space Corporation
	8(a)
	Joe Marzouk


	4801 Forbes Blvd.,

 Lanham, MD 20746
	(301) 552-6300-ph

 (301) 577-9466-fax


	joe.marzouk@sigmaspace.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	SkillStorm Government Services Division
	8(a)
	Mike Gallagher
	1 North Meridian St., Ste 800 Indianapolis, IN 46204
	(317) 916-7082-ph

(866) 214-1238-fax
	mgallagher@skillstorm.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Superior Building Services, Inc.
	8(a)
	Maria E. Martinez
	201 S. Orange Ave. Suite 300

Orlando, FL  32801
	(407) 296-9891-ph

(407) 920-8810-cell
	mmartinez@superiorbuildingsrvs.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Strategic Technology Institute Inc.
	SBD

(sub)
	Navaneeth Muthu
	6000 Executive Blvd, Ste. 205

Rockville, MD 20852
	(301) 770-7077-ph

(301) 881-8488-fax
	navaneeth@sti-inc.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tao Systems
	8(a)
	Siva Mangalam
	144 Research Dr.

Hampton, VA  23666
	(757) 220-5040-ph

(757) 220-5030-fax
	siva@taosystem.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Zin Technologies 
	SDB (sub)
	Daryl Laisure
	3003 Aerospace Parkway

Brook Park, OH  44142
	(216) 977-0300-ph

(216) 977-0350-fax
	Daryl.Z.Laisure@nasa.gov


